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CIBUĽOVÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena starostky obce Madunice
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
3000 SKK

Madunice, 17.8.2008

11
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA1
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
  0   0  31,18Michaela KOTÚČOVÁ

1000 SKK

51
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00719 Motešice Barclay & Waters2
Barcleys & Waters s. r. o

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1505

Furioso (F XXV-14)
  0   0  31,73Marián SÝKORA

600 SKK

29
ROMUALDO 06365

04010 Zálesie JŠ3
RD service s.r.o.

Roland 4516 s.v.
Aarqueen 31142039304

SVK TK
  0   0  40,3Michaela ŠTEFLOVIČOVÁ

500 SKK

57
REBEKA 6 06432

04139 Zálesie JŠ4
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma16

D2 SVK TK
  0   0  42,4Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

400 SKK

13
VALERY 03674

00822 Piešťany PJŠ5
Beata Mikešová

Veronal Kamila 2529
Orava JM 402413

Slatiňany 3987/96
  0   0  42,72Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

300 SKK

27
JIM BEAM 03260

04059 Zálesie JŠ6
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342316

D4 Tlumačov 23396
  0   4  36,06Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

200 SKK

46
VEGANTIN 05447

03223 Trnava Les Amis7
Viliam Kitta

Special Power (IRL)
Vioda07

D4 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  0   4  37,74Radka KITTOVÁ

 

6
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA8
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749212

D3 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
  0   6  52,51Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

10
SALLY 06288

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA9
Michela Lackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma05

Kríženec
  0  vzdalMichaela KOTÚČOVÁ

 

50
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

00719 Motešice Barclay & Waters10
Barclays & Waters

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda06

Furioso (XXV-15)
  1  65,27Marián SÝKORA

 

12
AMON 06391

04252 Piešťany PJŠ11
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118012

D3 CZE TK
  1  65,53Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

35
NORTHON 06227

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria12
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova04

SVK TK
  1  66,71Zdeno MALÍK

 

55
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Motešice TJF13
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423709

D3 CZE TK
  4  54,63Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

9
CASIO 2 06192

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA14
Mário Bulla

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
  5  66,62Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

56
PAMIR 04939

Z0009 Motešice TJF15
Lívia Sklenárová

Lady's Lower 3408
Pompey (klusák)10

Kríženec
  8  76,92Kristýna VOPĚNKOVÁ

 

4
SISI 6 06398

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA16
Ing.Ružena Straková

Grand Step 2741
Stefi 68/58407

CZE TK
 14  79,31Tatiana CUPANOVÁ

 

52
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion17
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100705

SVK TK
 16  84,51Štefan BOHUŠ

 

26
VASCO DE GAMA 04794

04139 Zálesie JŠ18
Peter Strnisko

Fleming
Vila S-51114

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

24
TESSA 04789

04136 Zálesie JŠ18
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00409

D2 UKR TK
 vyl.Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

18
TOSKA 05094

04056 Plav. Podhradie Agro.18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lucnaor 3105
Kiskegyed08

J6 HUN TK
 vyl.Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ

 

5
ANTIK 03865

04074 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA18
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68214

D2 Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Veronika ŠÁNDOROVÁ

 

1
GERGELY 05878

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team18
Ing.Jaroslav Klein

Jolly Groom (USA)
Galona (URS)08

D4 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 vyl.Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

16
RAFAELO 04422

04055 Plav. Podhradie Agro.18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198911

J5 /Hann./ 316520797
 vyl.Klára KAVICKÁ

 

25
ALESIA 06367

04139 Zálesie JŠ18
RD servis s.r.o.

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369604

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ
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CIBUĽOVÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena PVOD Madunice
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Madunice, 17. 8. 2008

37
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ1
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308606

SVK TK
  0   0  38,2Iveta BOOROVÁ

1600 SKK

42
KASPBERY 06527

03879 Bratislava Hipológ2
Peter Zálešák

Landos 5055 s.v.
Kaspa VČ 155009

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  40,28Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

1100 SKK

2
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team3
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 112

D4 Furioso XXI-5
  0   0  40,59Natália MUTHOVÁ

800 SKK

54
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Motešice TJF4
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11705

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  43,12Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

600 SKK

5
ANTIK 03865

04074 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA5
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68214

D2 Motešice P 299/94
  0   0  44Veronika ŠÁNDOROVÁ

500 SKK

17
SYLOPE 05095

02978 Plav. Podhradie Agro.6
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lopez 2516
Sylva JM-354010

CZE TK
  0   0  47,41Vladimír CHOVAN

400 SKK

36
CARLITO 05170

00788 Hlohovec ZJK7
Richard Potocký

Carvallo 210336595
Jana I  21005847907

Holsteiner
  0   0  49,61Richard POTOCKÝ

 

53
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma07

Y9 Kríženec
  0   4  32,28Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

19
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.9
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354009

J8 CZE TK
  0   4  37,24Juraj JANOTKA

 

38
LUIGI - K 05791

03879 Bratislava Hipológ10
Petra Zálešáková

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000008

J7 Hessischer
  0   4  37,92Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

51
FANTASTIKA F 06133

00719 Motešice Barclay & Waters11
Barcleys & Waters s. r. o

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1505

Furioso (F XXV-14)
  0   4  38,51Marián SÝKORA

 

52
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion12
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100705

SVK TK
  0   4  40,55Štefan BOHUŠ

 

22
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter13
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/13

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0   4  50,24Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

35
NORTHON 06227

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria14
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova04

SVK TK
  0   8  42,16Zdeno MALÍK

 

45
SIBYLA 05432

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter15
Rudolf Vevera

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288707

Hannoveraner
  0   8  48,29Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

13
VALERY 03674

00822 Piešťany PJŠ16
Beata Mikešová

Veronal Kamila 2529
Orava JM 402413

Slatiňany 3987/96
  0  12  50,42Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

 

11
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA17
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
  0  vyl.Michaela KOTÚČOVÁ

 

34
ATHLANTIS 05856

03815 Zálesie JŠ17
RD Servis

Athletic Star 4527
Zsanet 164905

J8 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Simona GONOVÁ

 

3
ZAIRA 2 05771

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA17
Tatiana Cupanová

Ballast s.v. 3531
Zahva 317505

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Tatiana CUPANOVÁ

 

33
PANDORA 04260

03814 Zálesie JŠ20
JŠ Zálesie

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838611

Y0 /Olden./ 330671497
  1  79,09Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

40
CYRANO 04924

03228 Bratislava Hipológ21
Petra a Halina Klímová

Scampolo 1
Cirane 59908

J7 SVK TK (Scampolo 16)
  1  79,15Halina KLÍMOVÁ

 

12
AMON 06391

04252 Piešťany PJŠ22
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118012

D3 CZE TK
  1  79,55Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

39
SMOKY 06529

03878 Bratislava Hipológ23
Peter Zálešák

Voltaire 356STB
Nurlyn 95.411209

J5 KWPN
  1  81,07Rebeka ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

55
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Motešice TJF24
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423709

D3 CZE TK
  4  63,84Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

15
JEUFRAY 05924

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.25
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)07

J6 CZE TK
  4  73,25Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

50
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

00719 Motešice Barclay & Waters26
Barclays & Waters

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda06

Furioso (XXV-15)
  4  77,36Marián SÝKORA

 

46
VEGANTIN 05447

03223 Trnava Les Amis27
Viliam Kitta

Special Power (IRL)
Vioda07

D4 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  4  77,38Radka KITTOVÁ

 

41
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ28
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx08

D3 CZE TK
  4  78,29Petra KLÍMOVÁ

 

27
JIM BEAM 03260

04059 Zálesie JŠ29
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342316

D4 Tlumačov 23396
  6  83,2Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

6
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA30
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749212

D3 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
  7  87,93Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

47
STELLY 03163

03223 Trnava Les Amis31
Pavol Loj

Un Atout du Boulay
Brezza di Castel S.M15

D4 /ITA/ 49820P
  7  89,69Radka KITTOVÁ

 

10
SALLY 06288

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA32
Michela Lackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma05

Kríženec
  8  77,68Michaela KOTÚČOVÁ

 

26
VASCO DE GAMA 04794

04139 Zálesie JŠ33
Peter Strnisko

Fleming
Vila S-51114

D2 SVK TK
  8  91,46Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 



4
SISI 6 06398

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA34
Ing.Ružena Straková

Grand Step 2741
Stefi 68/58407

CZE TK
  9  95,33Tatiana CUPANOVÁ

 

56
PAMIR 04939

Z0009 Motešice TJF35
Lívia Sklenárová

Lady's Lower 3408
Pompey (klusák)10

Kríženec
 22 108,87Kristýna VOPĚNKOVÁ

 

32
ALESIA 06367

03814 Zálesie JŠ36
RD servis s.r.o.

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369604

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

18
TOSKA 05094

04056 Plav. Podhradie Agro.36
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Lucnaor 3105
Kiskegyed08

J6 HUN TK
 vyl.Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ

 

20
GAZETA 04407

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.36
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Furioso XLVII-32 428
Gejša VS-013213

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Barbora GRÚZOVÁ

 

43
BONTON 05164

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč36
Ing.Zdeněk Ouzký

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Alúza 293607

SVK TK
 vyl.Daniel OUZKÝ

 

9
CASIO 2 06192

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA36
Mário Bulla

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
 vyl.Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

16
RAFAELO 04422

04055 Plav. Podhradie Agro.36
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198911

J5 /Hann./ 316520797
 vyl.Klára KAVICKÁ

 

57
REBEKA 6 06432

04139 Zálesie JŠ36
Alarm VI-31 4250
Ráma16

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ
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CIBUĽOVÝ PARKÚR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Memoriál Karola Kabáta st.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Madunice, 17. 8. 2008

39
SMOKY 06529

03878 Bratislava Hipológ1
Peter Zálešák

Voltaire 356STB
Nurlyn 95.411209

J5 KWPN
  0   0  43,72Rebeka ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

3300 SKK

15
JEUFRAY 05924

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)07

J6 CZE TK
  0   4  41,29Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

2400 SKK

19
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.3
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354009

J8 CZE TK
  0   8  36,52Juraj JANOTKA

1500 SKK

33
PANDORA 04260

03814 Zálesie JŠ4
JŠ Zálesie

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838611

Y0 /Olden./ 330671497
  0   8  39,76Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

1200 SKK

41
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ5
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx08

D3 CZE TK
  0   8  47,51Petra KLÍMOVÁ

1000 SKK

45
SIBYLA 05432

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter6
Rudolf Vevera

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288707

Hannoveraner
  0  12  42,24Anna PODVOJSKÁ

600 SKK

2
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team7
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 112

D4 Furioso XXI-5
  4  59,18Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

53
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma07

Y9 Kríženec
  4  59,41Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

37
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ9
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308606

SVK TK
  4  63,77Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

40
CYRANO 04924

03228 Bratislava Hipológ10
Petra a Halina Klímová

Scampolo 1
Cirane 59908

J7 SVK TK (Scampolo 16)
  4  65,54Halina KLÍMOVÁ

 

42
KASPBERY 06527

03879 Bratislava Hipológ11
Peter Zálešák

Landos 5055 s.v.
Kaspa VČ 155009

J7 CZE TK
  4  68,79Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

44
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter12
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/13

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  5  80,03Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

54
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Motešice TJF13
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11705

J7 CZE TK
  8  77,58Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

43
BONTON 05164

02146 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč14
Ing.Zdeněk Ouzký

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Alúza 293607

SVK TK
 vyl.Daniel OUZKÝ

 

38
LUIGI - K 05791

03879 Bratislava Hipológ14
Petra Zálešáková

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000008

J7 Hessischer
 vyl.Petra ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ

 

47
STELLY 03163

03223 Trnava Les Amis14
Pavol Loj

Un Atout du Boulay
Brezza di Castel S.M15

D4 /ITA/ 49820P
 vyl.Radka KITTOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.3 21. 9. 2008 14:30:05 1Str:


